M
A
C
H
IN
E
R
Y

Plug Valves
MACHINERY TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CO., LTD ✽ [35]
MTS PLUG VALVES how to order
MTS Plug Valves
Ordering Table
[36] ✽ MACHINERY TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CO., LTD
memO
MACHiNERY tECHNOLOGY SOLUtiONS CO., LtD * [37]
M
A
C
H
IN
E
R
Y
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
 S
O
LU
T
IO
N
S
., LT
D
MTS VALVES   2016. 08  NO.01
Size and component specification in this catalogue are subject to change without prior notice for quality improvement.
HEAD OFFICE & FACTORY
T. 82-61-763-7900 / F. 82-61-763-7909
66, YULCHONESANDAN 3-RO, HAERYONG-MYEON, SUNCHEON-SI, JEOLLANAM-DO, KOREA
FACTORY 2
51-21, TAEIN 5 GIL, GWANGYANG-SI, JEOLLANAM-DO, KOREA
POHANG DIVISION
T. 82-54-286-4405 / F. 82-54-286-4406
203, RAONVIL, 20-10, DAEIRO 5 GIL, NAM-GU, POHANG-SI, GYEONGSANGBUK-DO, KOREA
DANGJIN DIVISION
T. 82-41-353-4595 / F. 82-41-353-4596
501, KUMHOSITY, 14, SINVOGUN-RO 5 GIL, SONGAK-EUP, DANGJIN-SI, CHUNGCHEONGNAM-DO, KOREA
E-MAIL WEB SITE
M
T
S
  V
A
LV
ES
전라남도 수출정보망
Jeollanamdo Export Information
This catalogue was produced with
the support of Jeollanam-do in 2016